Repair Parts

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 ZDU10000-009 | DU—-1 FLO-CLOZ LEVER HANDLE ASSY. 13 | 0152—003—000 | #8—32 x 1—1/2" HEX FLATHEAD SCREW
2 | 7800—124-000 | LEVER HANDLE 14 | 2715-005-199 | DIVERTER ESCUTCHEON
3 | 0181-017—000 | #8—32 x 1/4" CUP POINT SET SCREW 15 | 7800—136—199 [DIVERTER TRIM PLATE GASKET
4 SBSLRO00—001 | BONNET & CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY 16 | 2919-027-001 | DIVERTER VALVE ASSEMBLY
5 [2280-000-199 [ BONNET CAP 17 | 0116—016—000 | #10—32 x 3/8" PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW
6 | SBSLRO00—002 | CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY 18 | 0331-014-000 | DIVERTER RETAINER WASHER
7 | 2919-028-001 | DIVERTER VALVE & HANDLE ASSEMBLY 19 | 1380—004-000 | SPRING
8 [ ZDU10015—-005 [DIVERTER VALVE HANDLE ASSEMBLY 20 [ 2919-004-000 [ DIVERTER PLUNGER
9 | 7800—124-000 | LEVER HANDLE 21 | 2919—-001-002 | PISTON ASSEMBLY
10 | 0181—017—000 | #8—32 x 1/4" CUP POINT SET SCREW 22 | 0401—121-000 | O—RING
11 | 2418—000—000 [HOLE PLUG 23 [0334-008—000 [ PHENOLIC WASHER
12 | ZDU10015-199 |DU—1 DIVERTER DIAL PLATE

\"

P.0. BOX 3527
Industry, CA 91744
g (626) 968—6681

WHITEHALL | DU-1 FLO-CLOZ & DIVERTER
MANUFACTURING MANUFACTURE DATE DATE ISSUED DRAWING NUMBER
.. | SEPTEMBER 2020 09/01/20
Industry, CA 91746 | TO PRESENT DATE REVISED 9975-008-001
FAX (626) 855—-4862




